AJ-
DVCPRO HD-EX Studio VTR
Picture simulated
Standing at the top of the DVCPRO family, the AJ-HD150
master VTR provides high-end editing of 1080i/720p HD
images and 8-channel digital audio. In addition to HD
playback, it provides playback of all DVCPRO50, DVCPRO
P, DVCPRO and DV tapes. Adding an optional board also

Analog Audio 4ch
AES/EBU Audio 8ch
TC
SD SDI, 576/50i SD-HD Upconveter Board
AJ-UC1700G
AJ-HD1700
SD-HD Upconveter Board
AJ-UC1700G
SD-HD Format Converter Board
AJ-UC1700G
SDTI Interface Board
AJ-YAC150P
VANC Board
AJ-VNC150P
DVCPRO HD-EX Cassette Tape
AJ-HP126EXG (126 minutes)
AJ-HP92ELG (92 minutes)
AJ-HP64ELG (64 minutes)
AJ-HP23LP (23 minutes)
Rack Mount Adapter
AJ-MA75P
Cassette Adapter
AJ-CS455P

Power Supply: AC (100-240) V ±10%, 50 to 60 Hz
Power Consumption: 240W (full option)
220W
Operating Temperature: 41 °F to 104 °F (5°C to 40°C)
Operating Humidity: 10% to 80% (non dew)
Weight: 48.5 lbs (22 kg)
Dimensions (WxHxD): 16-4/3” x 6-15/16” x 17-11/16”
(424 x 175.2 x 448.9 mm)
Recording Format: DVCPRO HD-LP
Recording Track: Digital Video:1080i/720p
Digital Audio:8 channels
TC: Subcode area
Cue: 1 longitudinal track
CTL: 1 longitudinal track
Tape Speed: 67.64mm/s
Rec/Play Time: Max. 126 minutes with AJ-HP126EX
Max. 92 minutes with AJ-HP92LMG
Tape: 1/4” metal particle
FF/REW Time: Less than 1.5 minutes with AJ-HP126EX
Search Speed: ±100x
Editing Accuracy: ±0 frame (TC)